
275/70  R22,5
275/80  R22,5
295/80  R22,5
305/70  R22,5
305/80  R22.5
315/70  R22.5
315/80  R22,5315/80  R22,5
11.00     R22
11           R22.5
12.00     R22
12           R22.5
12           R24.5

230 mm
240 mm
250 mm
260 mm

17,5mm
17,5mm
17,5mm
17,5mm

Atualização - Agosto/2025

Banda de rodagem radial leve de 
performance start, desenvolvida 
para montagem em eixo de 
tração e para o segmento 
rodoviário.


